
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

St.Nr. 

8 

6 

287 

46 

5 

178 

247 

69 

Klasse 

Ü50 

Ü50 

Ü50 

Ü50 

Ü40 

Ladies 

Ü50 

Ü50 

Name 

Martin Seufferlein 

Rainer Voith 

Michael Fenzl 

Heiko Bradeis 

Bernd Totzauer 

Lenya Pohl 

Thomas Mönch 

Georg Christgau 

Beste Zeit. 

2:39.462 

2:41.101 

2:46.428 

2:49.170 

2:56.594 

3:02.279 

3:05.477 

3:24.242 

In Runde 

1 

2 

2 

4 

4 

1 

1 

3 

Diff. 

1.639 

6.966 

9.708 

17.132 

22.817 

26.015 

44.780 

Letzte Zeit 

2:41.209 

2:46.352 

2:56.398 

2:52.152 

2:59.601 

3:04.429 

3:09.796 

3:39.949 

Runden 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Motorrad 

Husqvarna 

Sherco 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kaeasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Lizensiert für SDO-SportTiming 

55. Höchstädter ADAC Motocross 
Ü 50, Ü 40  und Ladies 

1. Freies Training 

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 9:21:28 

ADAC Motodrom - KTM Ring  1,795 km 

30.09.2023 09:20 


